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SENIOR MASCULINO 2013

SPANISH INTERNATIONAL SENIOR AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP
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Costa Ballena Ocean Golf Club -6y 7 de Febrero

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH / Scratch Results

Licencia

1101023348 LARRAZABAL AGUERREVERE, GUSTAVO

PAR 72
JUGADOR/PLAYER

201005917 TINTURE EGUREN, JUAN CARLOS

CMO01010530
CMO01006519

SWESXXXXXX
SWEBXXXXXX

NETOXXXXXX
NETIXXXXXX

SWE3XXXXXX
SWEAXXXXXX

SWE7XXXXXX
SWESXXXXXX

IREOXXXXXX
SWEITIXXXXX

BELOXXXXXX
BELIXXXXXX

SWEIXXXXXX
SWE2XXXXXX

SCOAXXXXXX
SCOSXXXXXX

ENG3XXXXXX
ENGAXXXXXX

SCOIXXXXXX
ENG5XXXXXX

ENGIXXXXXX
WALOXXXXXX

AM54237097
LV06003919

ENGI98XXXXX
ENGI97XXXXX

QUEIPO DE LLANO FDEZ., BORJA
GABARDA DURAN, LUIS

PERSSON, TOMAS
ANDERSSON, MATS

NOLTE, BART
MEIJER, ONNO

HOGBERG, OLOF
WEDSBERG, JAN

BACKSTEDT, BOB
HILDEBRAND, PER

MORROW, ADRIAN
KINELL, CLAES

MORTIER, MARC
MORTIER, PAUL

CARSTENIUS, PEDER
TORMANEN, JAN

LAIRD, ANDREW
METHVEN, BILL

SMITH, JOHN N J
STREETER, RICHARD

MITCHELL, BILLY
DONKERSLEY, ADRIAN

BROWN , TERENCE
REES, GLYNN

RONNING, BJORN
TRENOR SUAREZ DE LEZO, LUIS JAVIER

O’BYRNE, NICK
CAMERON, DOUGLAS

201037624 RIVA FRANCOS, JOSE

Hcp Total

3,1
2,1

0,6
0,8

-0,2
-0,6

-1,7
3,1

4,6
4,9

~ RESULTADOS 2° VUELTA | 2nd Round Results(Final)
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Pos

18

23

26

32

33

36

Licencia
CM11031490

WALIXXXXXX
WAL2XXXXXX

SCO2XXXXXX
SCO3XXXXXX

SWIOXXXXXX
SWIIXXXXXX

SWEIXXXXXX
SWE10XXXXX

ITAOXXXXXX
AM14075216

ITA3XXXXXX
ITAAXXXXXX

ENGBEXXXXXX
ENG7XXXXXX

CB08013018
CB08030365

FRA4AXXXXXX
FRAS5XXXXXX

DENOXXXXXX
SWEOXXXXXX

AMO01357978
AM01609853

4401199761

BEL2XXXXXX

SWE14XXXXX
DENIXXXXXX

ENG99XXXXX
ENG2XXXXXX

ENGI10XXXXX
ENGI11IXXXXX

AM09090857
AM09610439

CM02052941
CM04050182

CM11090982
CM04066837

SCOOXXXXXX
ENGOXXXXXX

CM02159207

JUGADOR/PLAYER
VEGA DE SEOANE AZPILICUETA, ALVARO

WHITCUTT, JOHN
GRIFFITHS, BASIL

JEEN, IAN
BRUCE, KEITH

BARRAS, MICHEL
RIS, URS

GRUFMAN, ANDERS
THENFORS, GORAN

MANDELLI, VANNI
BRITO E CUNHA, NUNO

RIGHETTO, FRANCO
ROSSETTI, EGIDIO

HEAD, ROBERT
LATHAM, MICHAEL

GUERRERO GILABERT, JAVIER
ESCALE GRAU, JORDI

CABALE, JEAN JACQUES
MUQUET, DANIEL

STENDERUP, HANS
LJUNGGREN, BJORN

MONTERO ROMERO, JUAN
FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO

MORENO COMINO, FRANCISCO
TOUSSAINT, JEAN

HAGBRAND, JAN
ASTRUP MADSEN, OLE

GRAY, TREVOR
JONES, MICHAEL

READY, MIKE
MCEVOY, TOM

BEXELIUS, ULF
JOSEFSSON, BERTIL

MORENO MERINO, JOSE LUIS
HERNANDO BLAZQUEZ, ANDRES

CECILIA AGUADO, FRANCISCO
ARGUESO MUNOZ, CRESCENCIO

EDGAR, BOB
HUGHES, NEIL

ORTIN FUNES, JUAN

Hcp Total

3,3

3,7
3
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154
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155

155
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156

156

156

157

158

158
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12/
1st

73

78

77

77

77

73

75

75

74

77

76

76

75

73

73

77

77

77

75

79

22/
2nd

80

76

77

77

77

81

80

80

81

79

80

80

81

83

83

80

81

81

83

80



Pos Licencia

CM02081176

VB01006234
VB01069390

NETAXXXXXX
NETSXXXXXX

39 CM02044750
CM02036951

ENG8XXXXXX
AM76773125

ITAIXXXXXX
ITA2XXXXXX

42 NET7XXXXXX
NET95XXXXX

CM05026913
AMO05071449

44 CM04096909
CM04281620

45 SWE12XXXXX
SWE13XXXXX

46 CM(C2388531
CM09097554

CM02199321
CMB6365550

48 FRABXXXXXX
FRA9XXXXXX

49 AM81136200
AM81603685

AM27054273
CB65790791

MMO06312025
MMO06368897

FRAOXXXXXX
FRAIXXXXXX

53 VB02003498
AM84036788

54 AM02011791
AMO02078928

JUGADOR/PLAYER
MUNOZ MORALES, ANGEL LUIS

ELOSEGUI DE LA PENA, JUAN CARLOS

BARANDIARAN BARBEIRA, JUAN MANUEL

ESSER, ROLF
VAN BEEK, JAN

DIAZ GALLEGO, VALENTIN
CANAS HERNANDEZ, ANASTASIO

MCFARLAND, PETER
SMITH, PAUL

CASTELLINI, CESARE
CASETTI, GIOVANNI

JANSEN, HENK
HOOS, WILLEM

TORRES CORREDOR, LUIS
SUEIRAS RODRIGUEZ, JOSE LUIS

CISNEROS GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE
AGUILERA CEBALLOS, PEDRO PABLO

KLASON, JAN OLOV
BACK, BORJE

GALLEGO LLORENTE, NICOLAS
GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, EDUARDO

LACASA PARRA, PABLO
PUYOL BEJAR, LUIS

MIALET, CHRISTIAN
MIRANDA, CHRISTIAN

CERVILLA RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
DEW, ROGER JOHN

MESA CARMONA, JOSE
PEREZ NAREDO, CARLOS ARTURO

PEREZ DE LOS COBOS AYUSO, ENRIQUE
HIDALGO MANRESA, JOSE

ESPANOL, MICHEL
LABORDERE, JEAN PIERRE

GONZALEZ ALLENDE, ALFONSO
GUISADO LUMBRERAS, ALFONSO

IBANEZ DE ALDECOA SILVELA, JAVIER
RUIZ-OCEJO CRESPO, PEDRO

11

0,5
7,5

3,6
3,5

4,3
7,5

10,7
8,1
10,1
4,2
11,8
11,3

11,9
10,4

Hcp Total

159

159

160

160

160

161
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164

167
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169

169

169

Ret

N.P
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22/
2nd
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